
Headteacher Miss Julie Wilson

Assistant Headteacher & SENDCo Miss Samantha Chance

Wye Class Preschool/ Reception

Miss Samantha Chance - Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday
Mrs Emma Rice - Thursdays
Miss Katy Green
Mrs Claire Leaver

Avon Class Year 1/ Year 2

Class Teachers: 
Mrs Jessica Pemberton & Mrs Sian Haines 

Teaching Assistants:
Mrs Laura James-Lauer

Teme Class Year 3/ Year 4

Class Teacher:
Miss Marianne Bailey

Teaching Assistants:
Miss Bethany Pope
Mrs Pippa Lemon

Severn Class Year 5/ Year 6

Class Teacher:
Miss Charlotte Anthony
Teaching Assistants:
Mrs Pippa Lemon

At Fladbury, each child will be taught by matching work content to their own
unique requirements. Staff will use a variety of methods and strategies which are
suited to curriculum content and the children's needs within each class.



Autumn 2025

Term Starts Thursday 4  Septemberth

Half Term Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October

Term Ends Friday 19th December 2025

Spring 2026

Term Starts Monday 6th January

Half Term Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February

Term Ends Friday 27th March 2026

Summer 2026

Term Starts Monday 13th April

Half Term Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May

Term Ends Friday 17th July

Teacher Training Days - School Closed to pupils
Monday 1  Septemberst

Tuesday 2  Septembernd

Wednesday 3  Septemberrd

Friday 22  Maynd

Monday 20  Julyth


